Arizona State Retirement System Government Teachers Top 100 Pensions

Name

Peck Carol

Duvall Debra
Sandler Irwin
Misiaszek John
Snyder Gerald
Krahenbuhl Gary
Palais Joseph
Tindall Jr Robert
Bowden George
Aranda Luis

Rice James
Reagan John
Shearer Neal
Canady Frank
Barrett Bradley
Pentz Walter

Cox David

Hunt Katherine
Luster Charles
Paz Estanislado
Koroso Paula
Gerner Eugene
Pedicone John
Kamper Christopher
Baird Debra
Silverman Andrew
Hoskisson Robert
Quan Stuart
Sperr Alma

Ellis Terrence
Kieffer James
Backus Charles
Hutchinson Michael
Byers David
Woodford Charles
Speer Donald
Casteel Camille
Dolan Janet
Canady Sharon
Lorig Richard
McLean William
Guilbeau Eric
Cooper Gregory
McPheters Lee
Drobny Lorraine
Kavanaugh Pamela
Canasi Thomas
Lebowitz Arthur
McHenry Albert
Balmer Wayne

Employer

Alhambra Elementary District 68

Mesa Unif Dist 4
Arizona State University
University Of Arizona
Arizona State University
Arizona State University
Arizona State University
University Of Arizona
University Of Arizona

Arizona State University

Alhambra Elementary District 68

University Of Arizona

City Of Scottsdale
Accelerated Learning Center
Gilbert USD # 41

City Of Chandler
University Of Arizona
University Of Arizona

City Of Mesa

Tucson Unified School Dist 1
State Compensation Fund
University Of Arizona
Flowing Wells USD # 8
State Compensation Fund
City Of Scottsdale
University Of Arizona
Arizona State University
University Of Arizona
University Of Arizona

City Of Peoria

Glendale Union HSD #205
Arizona State University
City Of Mesa

Arizona Supreme Court
City Of Tempe

University Of Arizona
Chandler USD # 80

City Of Scottsdale
Accelerated Learning Center
City Of Mesa

University Of Arizona
Arizona State University
Phoenix UHSD

Arizona State University
Phoenix UHSD

City Of Glendale

City Of Tempe

Phoenix UHSD

Arizona State University
City Of Mesa

Actual Annual
Pension
$225,545
$216,396
$205,719
$200,894
$200,665
$181,042
$179,266
$179,064
$169,329
$167,286
$164,906
$158,865
$157,971
$157,751
$156,970
$155,939
$154,684
$152,330
$152,232
$150,805
$148,867
$148,603
$147,853
$146,041
$145,811
$145,052
$144,487
$143,987
$143,185
$142,839
$139,588
$139,157
$135,402
$135,271
$134,907
$133,720
$133,717
$133,241
$132,584
$132,282
$131,510
$131,280
$130,816
$130,133
$129,993
$129,675
$129,277
$128,376
$127,215
$127,167

Estimated Lifetime
Pension Payout*
$6,766,362
$6,491,876
$6,171,559
$6,026,821
$6,019,942
$5,431,248
$5,377,979
$5,371,909
$5,079,856
$5,018,587
$4,947,178
$4,765,936
$4,739,126
$4,732,524
$4,709,110
$4,678,168
$4,640,515
$4,569,890
$4,566,967
$4,524,149
$4,466,002
$4,458,092
$4,435,600
$4,381,243
$4,374,328
$4,351,558
$4,334,605
$4,319,615
$4,295,556
$4,285,174
$4,187,635
$4,174,711
$4,062,049
$4,058,125
$4,047,206
$4,011,606
$4,011,523
$3,997,224
$3,977,528
$3,968,471
$3,945,301
$3,938,404
$3,924,490
$3,903,998
$3,899,776
$3,890,254
$3,878,320
$3,851,284
$3,816,436
$3,815,021

Name

Burns Barbara
Vanacour Martin
Johnson Janice
Raines Bryan
Scalzo William
Parks Bruce
Curd David
McElyea Virginia
Degraw Bette
Morenz Bernard
Bruns Barry
Gober Patricia
Munk Morton
Jacobs Vernon
Martinez Michael
Garcia George
Romero Roger
Bejarano Carlos
Brewer Daniel
Diaz Rene
Manos Thomas
Jankowski Daniel
Brixen David
Obis Eugene
Dollar Debra
Dean Jr Richard
Arkfeld Louraine
Pond Gerald
Greco John
Herman Benjamin
Blessing Linda
Fine Barry

Hill Perry
Funkhouser Jessica
Wenderski John
Klingler Roger
Fields Karen
Gryder Robert
Griffis Stanley
Williams Larry
Friedline Jack
Hall John

Stone William
Tomasko Martin
Walker Patricia
Watkins Marley
Bernal Andrew
Clayton William
Golen Steven
Manley William

*TUA submits FOIA requests for pension recipients’ actual annual pensions, then estimates lifetime payouts based on IRS Form 590 LE of 85 and retirement at age 55.

Employer

City Of Scottsdale

City Of Glendale
Washington Elem Dist 6
City Of Mesa

Maricopa County

Pima County

Int Comm Inst(Hum & Science Academy)
Deer Valley USD #97
Arizona State University
University Of Arizona
Arizona State University
Arizona State University
Arizona State University
Glendale Union HSD #205
Cartwright Elementary SD #83
Tucson Unified School Dist 1
Wilson Elem Dist 7

Isaac Elementary SD #5

City Of Mesa

Phoenix UHSD

Arizona Governor's Office
Arizona State University
Arizona State University
City Of Tempe

City Of Mesa

Maricopa County

City Of Tempe

University Of Arizona

City Of Tempe

University Of Arizona
Arizona Board Of Regents
Arizona Dept Of Juvenile Corrections
Glendale Elementary SD
Maricopa County

City Of Peoria

City Of Scottsdale

Pima County

Arizona State University
Pinal County

Tucson Unified School Dist 1
City Of Mesa

Arizona State University
Arizona State University
University Of Arizona

City Of Chandler

Arizona State University

Int Comm Inst(Hum & Science Academy)
Maricopa County

Arizona State University

City Of Tempe
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Actual Annual
Pension
$126,996
$126,649
$126,597
$126,525
$126,005
$125,292
$124,408
$124,300
$123,493
$123,413
$122,976
$122,673
$122,451
$122,168
$121,871
$121,857
$120,867
$120,502
$120,378
$119,880
$119,324
$118,685
$117,941
$117,304
$115,894
$115,886
$115,572
$115,467
$114,893
$114,825
$114,233
$114,190
$113,672
$113,124
$112,458
$112,277
$112,241
$111,881
$110,857
$110,514
$110,457
$110,121
$110,034
$109,966
$109,937
$109,442
$109,226
$109,113
$109,090
$109,039

Estimated Lifetime
Pension Payout*
$3,809,887
$3,799,476
$3,797,910
$3,795,736
$3,780,144
$3,758,756
$3,732,232
$3,728,999
$3,704,782
$3,702,395
$3,689,269
$3,680,190
$3,673,544
$3,665,034
$3,656,117
$3,655,724
$3,625,996
$3,615,052
$3,611,351
$3,596,411
$3,579,707
$3,560,537
$3,538,231
$3,519,115
$3,476,815
$3,476,567
$3,467,156
$3,464,010
$3,446,784
$3,444,743
$3,426,988
$3,425,710
$3,410,168
$3,393,713
$3,373,747
$3,368,308
$3,367,238
$3,356,424
$3,325,716
$3,315,434
$3,313,706
$3,303,637
$3,301,027
$3,298,972
$3,298,122
$3,283,272
$3,276,767
$3,273,376
$3,272,695
$3,271,169



